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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 61 36 45 12 45 41 32 47 74 38 4033
47 78 21 100 66 45 55 49 26 0 0 0 41 46 1
45 75 53 100 84 77 18 37 0 0 0 12 121 34 1
125 25 60 11 45 59 84 52 40 401 25 1

3.25

*
14

23

Lucy
Ward-Geddes
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

20 124 45 41 43 41 60 79 8 20 0 20 201 34 1
45 23 9 41 18 85 41 36 39 60 5 75 245
41 41 41 81 45 21 60 60 40 51 0 0 2036
38 7 100 41 81 41 26 38 12924 1

2.24

*

*
13

33

Kerry-Ann
Fulford
WAR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 68 22 30 11 26 24 24 24124
140 60 24 36 60 45 28 68 40 401 25 1
55 100 123 17 45 21 40 40 60 602 26 2
100 45 41 22 80 77 60 26 24 26 262 29 1

4.63

*

*
16

95

Nicky
Bradley
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 51 24 34 46 85 122 96 963 24 1
43 30 26 76 27 42 28 24 47 15827
41 11 45 45 41 46 60 49 16324
100 60 30 44 5 100 30 74 0 38 2030 2

3.22

*
15

84

Kim
Morris
WAR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

70 22 60 41 41 45 70 60 28 32 3230
60 26 41 45 45 45 36 60 30 64 29 20 202 35
85 30 26 60 45 60 60 41 28 42 24 242 32
43 85 45 60 11 30 45 60 5 63 14 20 52 47*

13

69

Jenny
Powell
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 41 32 26 22 45 83 57 52 30 32 323 33
37 23 55 22 43 35 83 29 45 77 0 5233
27 29 30 45 25 73 73 13 24 70 35 5733
31 47 26 45 41 60 45 81 4 31 30 30 445*

*
13

13

Linda
Farrell
WAR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 100 60 30 60 60 36 92 19 0 2030 1
45 7 85 140 40 71 30 41 42 423 27 1
83 60 63 34 43 81 45 41 51 513 27
81 60 41 45 24 60 19018
46 60 54 58 78 60 30 75 26 10 0 0 42 38

2.40

*

*
16

39

Stacey
Ellis
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

57 29 59 41 41 83 76 33 28 54 542 29
76 29 22 26 25 45 67 57 65 8927
83 38 45 95 57 3 45 45 9024
29 57 133 57 29 95 101 1013 21 2
60 57 79 44 22 38 83 9 27 34 16 8 2436

2.34

*
16

80

Trish
Roberts
WAR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 95 125 30 81 50 0 20 203 24 2
43 45 15 45 80 60 30 18321
60 100 26 24 45 95 41 42 0 32 3630 1
28 45 140 80 80 40 48 40 403 24 1
30 66 40 60 95 80 88 26 8 0 830

4.65

*
17

66

Sheila
Busby
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 85 30 45 100 60 60 33 4524 1
140 100 85 55 41 40 40 402 20 2
45 81 41 41 60 59 40 40 26 28 40 402 32
140 100 80 27 55 59 30 1021 2
52 41 60 83 59 85 57 44 10 0 10 103 33

5.80

*

*
18

85

Angela
Jones
WAR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 19 50 60 85 45 32 84 0 26 262 29 1
45 58 54 40 125 81 38 0 60 602 26 1
40 44 41 45 79 41 87 29 9524
55 45 95 60 62 52 92 12 2824
100 13 70 32 70 60 60 56 40 401 25 1

3.25

*

*
18

61

Lynn
Kelly
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Essex WB - Lynn Kelly 18.61 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

116 24 41 26 30 100 79 51 2 3227 2
40 21 60 94 15 45 30 30 84 8227
100 85 45 45 81 58 72 15 153 24 1
19 21 85 26 28 60 60 100 102 1023 27 2
26 73 11 26 45 81 85 80 7424

5.18

*
17

96

Wendy
Adams
WAR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6 Sets

1
 OP:  Warwickshire WB - Angela Jones 18.85 * 
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Essex WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Lucy Ward-Geddes W 3 1 14.23 3.25 1964 138 3 0 0 3+0
Nicky Bradley W 3 1 16.95 4.63 1763 104 3 1 0 4+0
Jenny Powell W 3 1 13.69 0.00 1972 144 0 0 0 0+0
Stacey Ellis W 3 2 16.39 2.40 2295 140 1 1 0 2+0
Sheila Busby L 2 3 17.66 4.65 2278 129 3 1 0 4+0
Lynn Kelly W 3 2 18.61 3.25 2382 128 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 17 10 16.16 - 12654 783 13 3 0 16+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Warwickshire WB

Kerry-Ann Fulford L 1 3 13.33 2.24 1853 139 2 0 0 2+0
Kim Morris L 1 3 15.84 3.22 1663 105 3 0 0 3+0
Linda Farrell L 1 3 13.13 0.00 1891 144 0 0 0 0+0
Trish Roberts L 2 3 16.80 2.34 2302 137 2 0 0 2+0
Angela Jones W 3 2 18.85 5.80 2450 130 3 2 0 5+0
Wendy Adams L 2 3 17.96 5.18 2317 129 5 0 0 5+0
TOTALS L 10 17 15.91 - 12476 784 15 2 0 17+0
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